cui.com
date 09/28/2023
page 1 of 8
SERIES:  PSK-S15C  DESCRIPTION:  AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
MODEL output
voltage
output
current
output
power
ripple
and noise1
2
(Vdc)
min
(mA)
max
(mA)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p) (%)
PSK-S15C-33,4,5 3.3 0 2700 8.9 120 72
PSK-S15C-53,4,5 5 0 2700 13.5 120 76
PSK-S15C-93,4,5 9 0 1660 15 120 77
PSK-S15C-123,5 12 0 1250 15 120 80
PSK-S15C-153,4,5 15 0 1000 15 120 81
PSK-S15C-244,5 24 0 625 15 120 81
Notes: 1. At full load, nominal input, 20 MHz bandwidth oscilloscope, with 1 µF ceramic and 10 µF electrolytic capacitors on the output.
                 2. At 230 Vac input.
                 3. Board mount discontinued.
                 4. Chassis mount discontinued.